
JFM Latin 2022 + Star Cup Standard - 2. april 2022 

 

BEGYNDER U12 ARTISTIC BALLROOM 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (   5)  Mathilde Lange             Aarhus V 

  2     (   4)  Maja Falkesgaard Tanderup  Skive 

  3     (   3)  Liva Goldingere            Skive 

  4     (   1)  Gry Vasard Frosch Langvad  Vejen 

  5     (   2)  Isabella Chodubska         Vejen 

 

 

 

REKRUTTERING/TALENT U12 ARTISTIC BALLROOM 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  11)  Felina Juel Stokkebroe (Talent)  Risskov 

  2     (  13)  Louise Schmidt                   Aabenraa 

  3     (  17)  Vera Botticelli Laursen          Risskov 

  4     (  12)  Johanne Lindholm                 Vejle 

  5     (  15)  Naja Nørby Madsen                Vejen 

  6     (  14)  Malou Kruse                      Odense 

 

 

 

REKRUTTERING U16 & O16 ARTISTIC BALLROOM 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  22)  Louise Strange (O16)  Aarhus V 

  2     (  23)  Silke Nybroe          Aarhus V 

  3     (  24)  Zin Meshi             Aarhus V 

  4     (  21)  Jamilla Gade          Aalborg 

 

 

 

TALENT U16 ARTISTIC BALLROOM 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  31)  Julie Rosenkranz  Odense 

  2     (  33)  Tilde Pind        Odense 

 

 

 

BEGYNDER BØRN 1 LATIN 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  43)  Mathilde Nørgaard Nielsen - Thea Sommer Thomsen  Skive 

  2     (  46)  Noah Christiansen - Mathilde Lange               Aarhus V 

  3     (  41)  Chanel Nybroe - Vicktoria Kristensen             Aarhus V 

  4     (  45)  Sean Ohgrøn - Julie Nørgaard                     Aabenraa 

  5     (  44)  Rafael Buwalda Kjær - Maja Falkesgaard Tanderup  Skive 



 

 

 

REKRUTTERING BØRN 1 & BØRN 2 LATIN 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  52)  Hans Christian Pors-Hansen - Vera Botticelli Laursen (B1)  

Risskov 

  2     (  51)  Emil Egedgaard - Ida-Sofie Qualmann Pedersen               

Odense 

  3     (  54)  Vittorio Biasiolo - Victoria Sophia Halberg                

Odense 

  4     (  53)  Oskar Rathenborg - Cecilie Sønderby Rosenlund              

Odense 

 

 

 

REKRUTTERING JUNIOR 1 & JUNIOR 2 M-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  65)  Lau Skovmand Zebitz - Mathilde Sophia Juhl Neumann (J2)  

Aabenraa 

  2     (  64)  Jamie Noarm Hansen - Josefine Nyhus Lytmann              

Aarhus V 

  3     (  63)  Emilie Vejrup - Naja Ahlmann-Petersen                    

Odense 

  4     (  66)  Lea Stehr Lilhav - Majse Pihl Traberg Houmann            

Aarhus V 

  5     (  61)  Alberte Dedenroth Eriksen - Liv Christensen              

Vejle 

  6     (  67)  Mathias Rudbæk - Kaya Skov-Poulsen                       

Vejen 

 

 

 

REKRUTTERING JUNIOR 1 & JUNIOR 2 A-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  68)  Silas Pedersen - Mathilda Peters                    

Aabenraa 

  2     (  62)  Axel Fjord Grøndahl-Voetmann - Ieva Tatariskinaite  

Silkeborg 

  3     (  69)  Tjalfe Triton Friis - Emma Borregaard Hall          Skive 

  4     (  70)  Noah Kevin Haffesen Yeomann - Runa Riebesell        

Aabenraa 

 

 

 

TALENT BØRN 2 LATIN 

 

Result List 

 



  1     (  73)  Philip Radich-Holde - Felina Juel Stokkebroe        

Risskov 

  2     (  71)  Albert Barsballe-Rasmussen - Marta Aarslev Flytlie  

Aarhus V 

  3     (  74)  Villas Ponomarenko - Rebeca Maria Iovan             Vejen 

  4     (  72)  Folmer Nyborg - Ida Sofie Jensen Mackenhauer        

Aalborg 

 

 

 

TALENT jUNIOR 1 OG JUNIOR 2 M-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  88)  Victor Rumann Andreasen - Martina Øvig (Junior 2)  Odense 

  2     (  85)  Liv Ahlmann-Petersen - Smilla Faurby Østergaard    Odense 

  3     (  84)  Julie Rosenkranz - Maria Rønning Karlsen           Odense 

  4     (  87)  Nicklas Johannesen - Nete Rauff                    Vejle 

  5     (  86)  Luca Vejen Bisgaard Hansen - Marchella Gade        

Aalborg 

 

 

 

TALENT JUNIOR 1 OG JUNIOR 2 A-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  81)  Anna Dein - Olivia Packert Andresen               Skive 

  2     (  83)  Ea Wind Dahl - Emma Tanderup                      Skive 

  3     (  82)  Carl-Loui Bønding Laursen - Freja Sommer Thomsen  Skive 

 

 

 

KONKURRENCE JUNIOR 1 & JUNIOR 2 LATIN 

 

Result List 

 

  1     (  93)  Jens-Marius Aarslev Flytlie - Marie Østervig        

Aarhus V 

  2     (  91)  Albert Lübech - Mathilde Mackenhauer                

Aalborg 

  3     (  94)  Martin Kuipers - Sofie Helsgaun                     Karup 

  4     (  92)  August Barsballe-Rasmussen - Clara Stjernholm (J2)  

Aarhus V 

 

 

 

KONKURRENCE YNGLINGE & VOKSNE LATIN 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 101)  Frederik Bjerring - Emma Helm              Odense 

  2     ( 102)  Henrik Lindegaard - Helene Overgaard       Aarhus N 

  3     ( 104)  Magnus Juhl Neumann - Taira Riebesell (Y)  Aabenraa 

 

 



 

 

SUPER STAR U16 & U 21 LATIN 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 111)  Mads-Emil Ratje - Alberte Wittenhoff  Risskov 

  2     ( 113)  Maxim Kudinov - Line Urup (U21)       Risskov 

  3     ( 112)  Maximilian Carstens - Mille Carstens  Aabenraa 

 

 

 

RISING STAR U12 STANDARD 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 127)  Philip Radich-Holde - Felina Juel Stokkebroe          

Risskov 

  2     ( 125)  Hans Christian Pors-Hansen - Vera Botticelli Laursen  

Risskov 

  3     ( 124)  Folmer Nyborg - Ida Sofie Jensen Mackenhauer          

Aalborg 

  4     ( 121)  Albert Barsballe-Rasmussen - Marta Aarslev Flytlie    

Aarhus V 

  5     ( 126)  Oskar Rathenborg - Cecilie Sønderby Rosenlund         

Odense 

  6     ( 123)  Emil Egedgaard - Ida-Sofie Qualmann Pedersen          

Odense 

  7     ( 122)  Chanel Nybroe - Vicktoria Kristensen                  

Aarhus V 

 

 

 

RISING STAR U16 & U35 STANDARD M-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 131)  Albert Lübech - Mathilde Mackenhauer                

Aalborg 

  2     ( 140)  Victor Rumann Andreasen - Martina Øvig              

Odense 

  3     ( 132)  Anna Dein - Olivia Packert Andresen                 Skive 

  4     ( 134)  Ea Wind Dahl - Emma Tanderup                        Skive 

  5     ( 138)  Luca Vejen Bisgaard Hansen - Marchella Gade         

Aalborg 

  6     ( 136)  Lau Skovmand Zebitz - Mathilde Sophia Juhl Neumann  

Aabenraa 

 

 

 

RISING STAR U16 & U35 A-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 135)  Jamie Noarm Hansen - Josefine Nyhus Lytmann       Aarhus 

V 



  2     ( 133)  Carl-Loui Bønding Laursen - Freja Sommer Thomsen  Skive 

  3     ( 139)  Mathias Rudbæk - Kaya Skov-Poulsen                Vejen 

  4     ( 137)  Lea Stehr Lilhav - Majse Pihl Traberg Houmann     Aarhus 

V 

 

 

 

OPEN U16 STANDARD 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 141)  Jens-Marius Aarslev Flytlie - Marie Østervig    Aarhus V 

  2     ( 142)  Maximilian Carstens - Mille Carstens            Aabenraa 

  3     ( 144)  August Barsballe Rasmiussen - Clara Stjernholm  Aarhus V 

 

 

 

OPEN U35 & 035 STANDARD M-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 153)  Henrik Lindegaard - Helene Overgaard           Aarhus N 

  2     ( 151)  Claus Krogholm Pedersen - Lise Vejby Pedersen  Aalborg 

  3     ( 156)  Mick Althoff Kristensen - Irma Valantinaite    Aarhus N 

  4     ( 152)  Henrik Byrbiel - Mette Havkrog                 Odense 

  5     ( 157)  Ove Christensen - Nina Christensen             København 

 

 

 

OPEN U35 &O35 STANDARD A-FINALE 

 

Result List 

 

  1     ( 154)  Jesper Lyhne - Lisbeth Smidsgaard         Odense 

  2     ( 155)  Johnny Karlsson - Anne Karlsson           Aalborg 

  3     ( 158)  Peter Klenz Larsen - Lilian Klenz Larsen  Aalborg 

 

 

 


